
born Fed lbs w-l-d rounds sport
Christina	Cruz 1982-12-12 121½ 10	2	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Natalia	Castaneda 2003-09-08 y 119½ 4	0	0 W-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Glenn	Feldman 			Efrain	Lebron 			Robin	Taylor
Ariel	Perez	De	La	
Torre 1998-04-24 y 129 1	8	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro

Osvel	Caballero 1995-06-22

y

130¼ 28	5	0 W-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Glenn	Feldman 			Efrain	Lebron 			Robin	Taylor
Angelyris	Lopez	
Mendez 1996-09-10 y 128¼ 7	6	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro

Jamie	Mitchell 1985-01-31 y 134 4	4	0 L-SD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Glenn	Feldman 			Efrain	Lebron 			Robin	Taylor
Sherbek	
Rakhmatulloev 1996-10-06 y 140½ 21	19	0 W-TKO 1/1 TCL-pro

Yoel	Sandobal	Ochoa 2004-01-24 y 140 1	1	0 L-TKO
30	days

1:17				ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Glenn	Feldman 			Efrain	Lebron 			Robin	Taylor
Darrius	Jackson 2004-04-14 y 151¾ 19	8	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Dislan	Riviaux	
Gainza 2001-07-12 y 154½ 11	3	0 W-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Glenn	Feldman 			Efrain	Lebron 			Robin	Taylor
Ryan	Pino 1996-03-25 y 157¼ 11	14	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Reinier	Diaz	
Salgado 2001-11-01 y 157¼ 5	11	0 L-SD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Glenn	Feldman 			Efrain	Lebron 			Robin	Taylor
Lasha	Gurguliani 1990-12-29 y 163¼ 17	6	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Luis	Portuondo 1998-12-20 y 167¾ 5	4	0 L-SD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Glenn	Feldman 			Efrain	Lebron 			Robin	Taylor
Stanley	Wright 1991-01-06 284 2	4	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Kye	Brooks 1995-01-07 y 263¾ 7	0	0 L-SD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Glenn	Feldman 			Efrain	Lebron 			Robin	Taylor
Abril	Anguiano 1999-04-12 y 129¼ 3	3	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Jamie	Mitchell 1985-01-31 y 126¾ 4	3	0 L-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Mark	Consentino 			David	Sutherland 			Steve	Weisfeld
Ryan	Zempoaltecatl 2004-12-01 y 142¾ 14	14	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
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Ryan	Zempoaltecatl 2004-12-01 y 142¾ 14	14	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Yusniel	Abrahante 2001-01-03 y 137¾ 10	3	1 W-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Mark	Consentino 			David	Sutherland 			Steve	Weisfeld
Stacia	Suttles 1994-10-04 y 143½ 12	2	0 W-TKO 1/1 TCL-pro
Isabel	Lopez 1999-05-11 y 142 3	2	0 L-TKO

30	days
2:49				ref:	Eric	Dali			Mark	Consentino 			David	Sutherland 			Steve	Weisfeld

Lionell	Omar	Colon	
Santana 2005-01-11 y 149¾ 3	6	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro

Darian	Castro 2002-11-02 y 151¼ 21	3	0 W-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Mark	Consentino 			David	Sutherland 			Steve	Weisfeld
William	Langston 1994-04-14 y 170¾ 6	7	1 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Dayan	Depestre 1999-12-02 y 172¼ 23	15	0 W-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Mark	Consentino 			David	Sutherland 			Steve	Weisfeld
Isaac	Carbonell 1994-01-17 y 177¾ 19	8	1 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Yusmel	Alejandro	
Ruiz 1999-04-21 y 177½ 4	8	0 L-SD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Mark	Consentino 			David	Sutherland 			Steve	Weisfeld
Tessia	Tali 1998-12-26 y 198½ 2	2	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Anthony	Hollaway 1993-12-14 y 198½ 3	1	0 L-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Mark	Consentino 			David	Sutherland 			Steve	Weisfeld
Pryce	Taylor 1996-10-22 y 279 19	8	0 L-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Herich	Ruiz	Cordoba 1995-05-11 y 240¾ 10	3	0 W-SD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Mark	Consentino 			David	Sutherland 			Steve	Weisfeld
Christina	Cruz 1982-12-12 121½ 10	1	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Natalia	Castaneda 2003-09-08 y 119½ 3	0	0 W-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Glenn	Feldman	 		Efrain	Lebron	 		Robin	Taylor

Darrius	Jackson 2004-04-14 y 151¾ 19	7	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro

Darian	Castro 2002-11-02 y 151¼ 20	3	0 W-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Glenn	Feldman 			Efrain	Lebron 			Robin	Taylor
Ariel	Perez	De	La	
Torre 1998-04-24 y 129 1	7	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro

Osvel	Caballero 1995-06-22 y 130¼ 27	5	0 W-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Glenn	Feldman 			Efrain	Lebron 			Robin	Taylor
Isaac	Carbonell 1994-01-17 y 177¾ 18	8	1 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Yusmel	Alejandro	
Ruiz 1999-04-21 y 177½ 4	7	0 L-SD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Glenn	Feldman 			Efrain	Lebron 			Robin	Taylor
Stanley	Wright 1991-01-06 284 2	3	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Kye	Brooks 1995-01-07 y 263¾ 6	0	0 W-UD
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ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Glenn	Feldman 			Efrain	Lebron 			Robin	Taylor
Tessia	Tali 1998-12-26 y 198½ 1	2	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Anthony	Hollaway 1993-12-14 y 198½ 3	0	0 L-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Glenn	Feldman 			Efrain	Lebron 			Robin	Taylor
Pryce	Taylor 1996-10-22 y 279 19	7	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Herich	Ruiz	Cordoba 1995-05-11 y 240¾ 9	3	0 W-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Glenn	Feldman 			Efrain	Lebron 			Robin	Taylor
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